
DARTS SOUTH AFRICA
National Darts Championships

Inter Provincial Men's Stats

MEMBERSHIP NO. PLAYER NAME PROVINCE
GAMES 

PLAYED

GAMES 

WON
%

DSA‐121970 Christo Meiring Eastern Cape 48 40 83%
DSA‐120678 Wesley Daries Western Cape 48 38 79%
DSA‐121120 Les Gouvea Gauteng 48 37 77%
DSA‐140876 Shawn Hogan Gauteng 48 36 75%
DSA‐121042 Carl Gabriel KwaZulu‐Natal 48 35 73%
DSA‐120823 Duppie Du Preez Northern Cape 48 35 73%
DSA‐120242 Len Beukes Western Cape 48 34 71%
DSA‐123673 Angel Morgan Gauteng 48 34 71%
DSA‐130865 Mecyy Mgedeza Eastern Cape 48 30 63%
DSA‐131325 Dameon Steffens Eastern Cape 48 30 63%
DSA‐121809 Jp Louw Western Cape 48 30 63%
DSA‐123450 Jonathan Warries Western Cape 48 30 63%
DSA‐123384 Johan Vermeulen  North West 48 30 63%
DSA‐131212 Dave Saaiman Free State 48 29 60%
DSA‐170282 Ore v Heerden Northern Cape 48 29 60%
DSA‐123023 Slang Swanepoel Western Cape 48 29 60%
DSA‐150771 Brandon Dubber North West 48 29 60%
DSA‐122259 Rajen Odayar KwaZulu‐Natal 48 28 58%
DSA‐180378 Naas Strydom KwaZulu‐Natal 48 28 58%
DSA‐130021 Simon Adams Eastern Cape 48 28 58%
DSA‐123457 Jeff Waterman Gauteng 48 28 58%
DSA‐123780 Thys Ferreira ‐ Netto Mpumalanga 48 28 58%
DSA‐150787 Chicko Cloete Western Cape 48 27 56%
DSA‐120995 Jaco  Fourie Free State 48 26 54%
DSA‐120884 Eddie Esterhuizen Free State 48 26 54%
DSA‐121775 Renier Liebenberg Mpumalanga 48 26 54%
DSA‐180350 Jerry Bezuidenhout KwaZulu‐Natal 48 26 54%
DSA‐120349 Danie Botha Mpumalanga 48 25 52%
DSA‐150448 Izak Du Plessis North West 48 25 52%
DSA‐140733 Thabo Mokete Free State 48 24 50%
DSA‐122199 Tommy Ness Gauteng 48 24 50%
DSA‐122694 Dave Rudman North West 48 23 48%
DSA‐120434 Eddie Burger Free State 48 22 46%
DSA‐180417 Danie Nortje Mpumalanga 48 22 46%
DSA‐122940 Johan Spies Mpumalanga 48 21 44%
DSA‐122872 Mark Smith Gauteng 48 21 44%
DSA‐121328 Vernon Human Eastern Cape 48 21 44%
DSA‐180379 Vleis vd Westhuizen KwaZulu‐Natal 48 21 44%
DSA‐160082 Paul Ehlers Northern Cape 48 21 44%
DSA‐131023 Deon Oliver Eastern Cape 48 19 40%
DSA‐140635 Bernie Philander Northern Cape 48 19 40%
DSA‐121129 Jerry Govender KwaZulu‐Natal 48 18 38%
DSA‐130189 Ali Chaffey Mpumalanga 48 18 38%
DSA‐122987 Zander Stoltz North West 48 18 38%
DSA‐121021 George Fraser Limpopo 48 17 35%
DSA‐150258 Hendrik v Jaarsveldt (Snr) Limpopo 48 16 33%
DSA‐123602 Deon Zietsman Free State 48 16 33%
DSA‐131045 Larry Parker Northern Cape 48 14 29%
DSA‐130950 Boet Naudè Limpopo 48 12 25%
DSA‐150833 Brandon Cloete Northern Cape 48 11 23%
DSA‐120371 Raymond Bagnall Limpopo 48 8 17%
DSA‐121891 Joe Maree North West 48 7 15%
DSA‐160105 Justin Ramoshaba Limpopo 48 5 10%
DSA‐122855 Hannes Smit Limpopo 48 2 4%

BE PUNCTUAL - PLAY GOOD DARTS - ALWAYS GOOD ORDER



DARTS SOUTH AFRICA
National Darts Championships

Inter Provincial Men's Stats

MEMBERSHIP NO. PLAYER NAME PROVINCE
TOTAL 

SCORE

TOTAL 

DARTS
AVE/DART

DSA‐121120 Les Gouvea Gauteng 23382 926 25.25
DSA‐140876 Shawn Hogan Gauteng 23594 944 24.99
DSA‐120678 Wesley Daries Western Cape 23318 933 24.99
DSA‐121970 Christo Meiring Eastern Cape 23487 951 24.70
DSA‐121042 Carl Gabriel KwaZulu‐Natal 23018 943 24.41
DSA‐130865 Mecyy Mgedeza Eastern Cape 23094 966 23.91
DSA‐120242 Len Beukes Western Cape 23478 986 23.81
DSA‐123673 Angel Morgan Gauteng 23331 994 23.47
DSA‐131325 Dameon Steffens Eastern Cape 23131 994 23.27
DSA‐122259 Rajen Odayar KwaZulu‐Natal 22737 981 23.18
DSA‐120995 Jaco  Fourie Free State 22569 992 22.75
DSA‐120823 Duppie Du Preez Northern Cape 23036 1021 22.56
DSA‐150787 Chicko Cloete Western Cape 22932 1018 22.53
DSA‐121809 Jp Louw Western Cape 22924 1030 22.26
DSA‐180378 Naas Strydom KwaZulu‐Natal 22625 1019 22.20
DSA‐120434 Eddie Burger Free State 22683 1025 22.13
DSA‐130021 Simon Adams Eastern Cape 22022 1002 21.98
DSA‐123450 Jonathan Warries Western Cape 22953 1045 21.96
DSA‐123457 Jeff Waterman Gauteng 23072 1055 21.87
DSA‐122694 Dave Rudman North West 22476 1030 21.82
DSA‐131212 Dave Saaiman Free State 22525 1047 21.51
DSA‐170282 Ore v Heerden Northern Cape 22250 1035 21.50
DSA‐121129 Jerry Govender KwaZulu‐Natal 22560 1058 21.32
DSA‐123023 Slang Swanepoel Western Cape 22959 1082 21.22
DSA‐140733 Thabo Mokete Free State 22737 1073 21.19
DSA‐123384 Johan Vermeulen  North West 22997 1086 21.18
DSA‐122940 Johan Spies Mpumalanga 22126 1045 21.17
DSA‐120349 Danie Botha Mpumalanga 22140 1049 21.11
DSA‐131023 Deon Oliver Eastern Cape 22327 1062 21.02
DSA‐123780 Thys Ferreira ‐ Netto Mpumalanga 22761 1083 21.02
DSA‐122872 Mark Smith Gauteng 21976 1048 20.97
DSA‐130189 Ali Chaffey Mpumalanga 21490 1025 20.97
DSA‐121328 Vernon Human Eastern Cape 22005 1057 20.82
DSA‐150448 Izak Du Plessis North West 21856 1051 20.80
DSA‐140635 Bernie Philander Northern Cape 21450 1034 20.74
DSA‐120884 Eddie Esterhuizen Free State 22192 1072 20.70
DSA‐122987 Zander Stoltz North West 22057 1067 20.67
DSA‐180417 Danie Nortje Mpumalanga 21348 1038 20.57
DSA‐121775 Renier Liebenberg Mpumalanga 22378 1103 20.29
DSA‐180379 Vleis vd Westhuizen KwaZulu‐Natal 22048 1088 20.26
DSA‐122199 Tommy Ness Gauteng 22118 1095 20.20
DSA‐150771 Brandon Dubber North West 22588 1131 19.97
DSA‐160082 Paul Ehlers Northern Cape 22238 1128 19.71
DSA‐121021 George Fraser Limpopo 21675 1113 19.47
DSA‐150258 Hendrik v Jaarsveldt (Snr) Limpopo 21441 1119 19.16
DSA‐123602 Deon Zietsman Free State 21216 1125 18.86
DSA‐131045 Larry Parker Northern Cape 20653 1119 18.46
DSA‐180350 Jerry Bezuidenhout KwaZulu‐Natal 22374 1252 17.87
DSA‐130950 Boet Naudè Limpopo 19459 1117 17.42
DSA‐150833 Brandon Cloete Northern Cape 19524 1138 17.16
DSA‐160105 Justin Ramoshaba Limpopo 18524 1118 16.57
DSA‐121891 Joe Maree North West 20727 1255 16.52
DSA‐120371 Raymond Bagnall Limpopo 18789 1151 16.32
DSA‐122855 Hannes Smit Limpopo 17778 1197 14.85
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